V213
32 or 64-channel Scanning ADC
FeAtureS
•	 16-bit	resolution
•	 32	channels	of	analog	input	on	the	base	card
•	 I/O	expansion	cards	available	for:
	 32	RTD	current	sources	(the	32	base-card	channels	measure

KineticSystems’	products	visit:
OrDerING INFOrMAtION
MODeL DeSCrIPtION
32-channel Base Module
V213-AAA2 32-channel	Scanning	ADC	with	10	Hz	2-pole	RC	Filter*,
4MB	Multibuffer
V213-BAA2 32-channel	Scanning	ADC	with	20	Hz	2-pole	RC	Filter*,
4MB	Multibuffer
V213-CAA2 32-channel	Scanning	ADC	with	50	Hz	2-pole	RC	Filter*,
4MB	Multibuffer
V213-DAA2 32-channel	Scanning	ADC	with	100	Hz	2-pole	RC	Filter*,
4MB	Multibuffer
V213-EAA2 32-channel	Scanning	ADC	with	2000	Hz	2-pole	RC
Filter*,	4MB	Multibuffer
V213-FAA2 32-channel	Scanning	ADC	with	500	Hz	2-pole	RC	Filter*,
4MB	Multibuffer
V213-GAA2 32-channel	Scanning	ADC	with	1	kHz	2-pole	RC	Filter*,
4MB	Multibuffer
V213-T000 Factory	Upgrade-additional	for	testing
Product upgrade
(each V213 can accommodate 1 upgrade option.)
V213-A100 Additional	32	channels,	10	Hz	2-pole	filter*
V213-A101 Additional	32	channels,	20	Hz	2-pole	RC	filter*
V213-A102 Additional	32	channels,	50	Hz	2-pole	RC	filter*
V213-A103 Additional	32	channels,	100	Hz	2-pole	RC	filter*
V213-A104 Additional	32	channels,	200	Hz	2-pole	RC	filter*
V213-A105 Additional	32	channels,	500	Hz	2-pole	RC	filter*
V213-A106 Additional	32	channels,	1	kHz	2-pole	RC	filter*
V213-A140 32-channel	RTD	Signal	Conditioning	Card
V213-A160 32-channel	DAC	output
V213-A180 16-channel	DAC,	32-channel	TTL	Digital	I/O
V213-A200 64-channel	TTL	Digital	I/O
w:				Upgrade	Type